

BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
TO SERVE FUTURE DEVELOPMENT FOR SOUTH-CENTRAL GRAND CENTRAL PARK
CONROE MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1
CITY OF CONROE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
FEBRUARY 11, 2020
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
D. FORREST
FEBRUARY 12, 2020
2274-1911 (9.2)

BIDDER'S NAME

1) CROSTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TOTAL BID
AMOUNT

\$292,104.00

CALENDAR DAYS - 45/60



I, Edmund D. Rucker, P.E., hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.



BID TABULATION FOR:

CLEARING AND GRUBBING
 TO SERVE FUTURE DEVELOPMENT FOR SOUTH-CENTRAL GRAND CENTRAL PARK
 CONROE MUNICIPAL MANAGEMENT DISTRICT NO. 1
 CITY OF CONROE, MONTGOMERY COUNTY, TEXAS
 FEBRUARY 11, 2020
 LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
 D. FORREST
 FEBRUARY 12, 2020
 2274-1911 (9.2)

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO.

1) CROSTEX CONSTRUCTION, INC.

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS					
1.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	19.4	\$6,160.00	\$119,504.00
2.	CHIPPING AND HAULING OFFSITE OF CLEARED ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY MATERIAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	19.4	\$1,120.00	\$21,728.00
3.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENTS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	8.8	\$6,160.00	\$54,208.00
4.	CHIPPING AND HAULING OFFSITE OF CLEARED PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENTS MATERIAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	8.8	\$1,120.00	\$9,856.00
5.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF LOTS FOR GRADING PURPOSES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	5.2	\$6,160.00	\$32,032.00
6.	CHIPPING AND HAULING OFFSITE LOTS MATERIAL FOR GRADING PURPOSES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	5.2	\$1,120.00	\$5,824.00
7.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF ROAD RIGHT OF WAY, TO BE CLEARED BY HAND IN ACCORDANCE WITH NOTES ON SHEET 4 OF 7 AND 5 OF 7, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	0.5	\$6,160.00	\$3,080.00
8.	CHIPPING AND HAULING OFFSITE OF HAND CLEARED ROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY MATERIAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	0.5	\$1,120.00	\$560.00
9.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING OF PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENTS, TO BE CLEARED BY HAND IN ACCORDANCE WITH NOTES ON SHEETS 4 OF 7 AND 5 OF 7, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	0.1	\$6,160.00	\$616.00
10.	CHIPPING AND HAULING OFFSITE OF HAND CLEARED PUBLIC UTILITY EASEMENT MATERIAL, COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	0.1	\$560.00	\$56.00
11.	ADDITIONAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING AND HAULING OFFSITE OF CLEARED MATERIAL AS NECESSARY (TO BE PERFORMED ONLY AT THE DIRECTION OF THE ENGINEER), COMPLETE IN PLACE	AC	5	\$8,400.00	\$42,000.00
SUBTOTAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS					\$289,464.00
MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					
1.	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00
2.	REINFORCED FILTER FABRIC FENCE, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$2.25	\$225.00
3.	INLET PROTECTION BARRIER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	6	\$85.00	\$510.00
4.	ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCING FOR WATERS OF THE UNITED STATES, 4' HEIGHT WITH 10' MAXIMUM POST SPACING, AS DIRECTED BY THE ENGINEER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	100	\$2.25	\$225.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$2,640.00
BID SUMMARY					
SUBTOTAL CLEARING AND GRUBBING ITEMS					\$289,464.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS					\$2,640.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID					\$292,104.00